JUNE 2026  - NZ ONLY
ReidBrace™
Design
Guide
For more information on our
products call 0800 72 67 38
Or go on our website
ramset.co.nz

5
6
4
ReidBrace™
Boxed Set Contents
1.	 Reid™ Tension Spring
2.	 Reid™ Tab Washer
3.	 RBRACE
4.	 RBRACE-END
5.	 Full nut & Half nut*
*full nut may be supplied in lieu
of half nut, depending on product
availability.
6.	 Pin and Clip
Bar Size Finish* Kit Code
12mm Galvanised RBRACE12-SET
16mm Galvanised RBRACE16-SET
20mm Galvanised RBRACE20-SET
25mm Galvanised RBRACE25-SET
32mm Galvanised RBRACE32-V2SET
ReidBrace™ Boxed Set Kit Codes
Typical Applications
Temporary Work / Platform
Bracing

Ramset™ ReidBrace™ Design Guide New Zealand 7
Additional notes:
•	 Testing follows the principles of AS/NZS 1170.0
•	 For detailing of the hole in the cleat, position & tolerance, refer to NZS 3404
•	 Service temperature of the ReidBrace™ system (from NZS 3404 & AS 4100), should be limited to -5°C using the above information
•	 3x 32mm HDG ReidBrace™ pin samples have been Charpy impact tested at 0°C with an average result of 140J.
•	 This document supersedes any previous publication
ReidBrace™
Design Data
Bar Length for Bracing Application
Distance between hole centres
Bar LengthA
ReidBrace™ ReidBrace™ End
B
Bar Size (mm) Edge Distance D (mm)   Min angle A˚ Brace End
12 32 48 RBRACE12/16 RBRACE12-END
16 32 48 RBRACE12/16 RBRACE16-END
20 40 36 RBRACE20 RBRACE20-END
25 60 46 RBRACE25 RBRACE25-END
32 60 44 RBRACE32 V2 RBRACE32-V2 END
ReidBar™ Size Brace A+/-5mm ReidBrace™ End B+/-5mm A+B mm
RB12 RBRACE12/16 135 RBRACE12-END 75 210
RBA16 RBRACE12/16 130 RBRACE16-END 80 210
RB20 RBRACE20 170 RBRACE20-END 105 280